
                          WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                        EIGHT MILE COTTON PATCH RUN
                       USATF CERTIFIED, # 97110ETM
                             February 10, 2007
* New AG record

                  8 MILE LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

       ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town             St 8       Pace  
Pts
===== =================== == ================ == ======= ===== 
====
    1 BOB JACKSON         48 HOBBS            NM   48:46  6:06   
11

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 & UNDER
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    26 AARON ST CLAIR        14 LUBBOCK          TX 1:07:15  
8:25   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     4 JOHN RUIZ             18 LUBBOCK          TX   53:49  
6:44   10
    2     7 ANDY ORSA             17 LUBBOCK          TX   55:15  
6:55    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 DAVID MAHLER          23 LUBBOCK          TX   52:33  
6:35   10
    2     6 TATE CRISWELL         24 LUBBOCK          TX   55:04  
6:53    9
    3    21 ABEL PEREZ            21 LEVELLAND        TX 1:05:06  
8:09    8
    4    41 CRAIG HEINTZE         23 LUBBOCK          TX 1:18:21  
9:48    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts

1



===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     5 JASON FELLERS         26 LUBBOCK          TX   54:13  
6:47   10
    2    31 JUSTIN GRANGER        28 MIDLAND          TX 1:08:37  
8:35    9
    3    39 BRYAN BEAVER          27 LUBBOCK          TX 1:16:02  
9:31    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     8 LEE COHEN             34 LUBBOCK          TX   55:27  
6:56   10
    2    25 PATRICK DECESARO      30 FORT COLLINS     CO 1:06:09  
8:17    9
    3    35 TIM COCHRAN           32 LUBBOCK          TX 1:10:43  
8:51    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     3 GLENN POKLIKUHA       35 LUBBOCK          TX   53:36  
6:42   10
    2    10 EDDY MORELOCK         35 LUBBOCK          TX   55:50  
6:59    9
    3    22 MARK SMITH            35 LUBBOCK          TX 1:05:35  
8:12    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    14 CRAIG DOMINY          41 LUBBOCK          TX 1:02:02  
7:46   10
    2    15 EDWIN YOUNG           43 LUBBOCK          TX 1:02:45  
7:51    9
    3    16 ERIC FORD             42 LUBBOCK          TX 1:02:46  
7:51    8
    4    27 C TRACY MACK          41 LUBBOCK          TX 1:07:17  
8:25    7
    5    29 BRAD EWING            43 LUBBOCK          TX 1:07:53  
8:30    6
    
MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts

2



===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     9 JERRY DWYER           47 LUBBOCK          TX   55:45  
6:59   10
    2    34 WAYNE JONES           46 LUBBOCK          TX 1:09:29  
8:42    9
    3    49 REY TREVINO           45 CROSBYTN         TX 1:27:11 
10:54    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    13 RANDY HOLLOWAY        50 LUBBOCK          TX 1:01:15  
7:40   10
    2    17 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    54 LUBBOCK          TX 1:03:15  
7:55    9
    3    20 AUBREY BRIDGES        53 LUBBOCK          TX 1:05:03  
8:08    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    28 DARREL PHILLIPS       58 LUBBOCK          TX 1:07:37  
8:28   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    40 DICK BAKER            62 LUBBOCK          TX 1:17:05  
9:39   10
    2    50 KUMAR NARENDRAN       61 LUBBOCK          TX 1:36:29 
12:04    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    33 GORDEN JENKINS        66 AMARILLO         TX 1:09:12  
8:39   10
    2    36 RALPH WOLF            69 LUBBOCK          TX 1:12:08  
9:01    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 & OVER
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
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===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    43 DON SANDERSON         77 TULIA            TX 1:20:25 
10:04   10

                      OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 8       Agegrad 
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 FARRELL MARTIN      40 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:04:47 1:01:26   
10
    2 VICTOR MAGRI        41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:08:22 1:04:21    
9
    3 ROBERT BLOODWORTH   42 LUBBOCK         TX 1:24:32 1:18:58    
8
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------

                   8 MILE LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

       ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town             St 8       Pace  
Pts
===== =================== == ================ == ======= ===== 
====
    1 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS   31 LUBBOCK          TX 1:00:17  7:33   
11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    32 ERIN SHACKELFORD      28 LUBBOCK          TX 1:08:41  
8:36   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    12 IRIS RIVERO           31 LUBBOCK          TX 1:00:21  
7:33   10
    2    18 SUZANNE RODRIGUEZ     31 LUBBOCK          TX 1:03:31  
7:57    9
    3    24 GENEVIEVE DURHAM      31 LUBBOCK          TX 1:05:53  
8:15    8
    4    38 MALINDA COLWELL       33 LUBBOCK          TX 1:14:33  
9:20    7
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    5    42 TRACI PAYNE           34 LUBBOCK          TX 1:18:30  
9:49    6

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    45 ROSE HOEVE            39 RANSOM CANYON    TX 1:21:47 
10:14   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    37 CYNTHIA SORRENSEN     43 LUBBOCK          TX 1:13:28  
9:11   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
  * 1    23 MARY BRANSCOME        47 LUBBOCK          TX 1:05:41  
8:13   10 *
* NEW RECORD
    2    44 BONNIE WATTS          45 LUBBOCK          TX 1:20:44 
10:06    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    48 SARAH GAXIOLA         54 LUBBOCK          TX 1:24:54 
10:37   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 8       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    46 ETTA MAYER            57 LUBBOCK          TX 1:23:51 
10:29   10
    2    51 SARADA NARENDRAN      56 LUBBOCK          TX 1:42:07 
12:46    9

-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------

                           8 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
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Place Name                  Town             St Div Div   Ag S C 
8       Pace  
===== ===================== ================ == === ===== == = = 
======= ===== 
    1 BOB JACKSON           HOBBS            NM   1 M4549 48 M N   
48:46  6:06 
    2 DAVID MAHLER          LUBBOCK          TX   1 M2024 23 M N   
52:33  6:35 
    3 GLENN POKLIKUHA       LUBBOCK          TX   1 M3539 35 M N   
53:36  6:42 
    4 JOHN RUIZ             LUBBOCK          TX   1 M1619 18 M N   
53:49  6:44 
    5 JASON FELLERS         LUBBOCK          TX   1 M2529 26 M N   
54:13  6:47 
    6 TATE CRISWELL         LUBBOCK          TX   2 M2024 24 M N   
55:04  6:53 
    7 ANDY ORSA             LUBBOCK          TX   2 M1619 17 M N   
55:15  6:55 
    8 LEE COHEN             LUBBOCK          TX   1 M3034 34 M N   
55:27  6:56 
    9 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK          TX   2 M4549 47 M N   
55:45  6:59 
   10 EDDY MORELOCK         LUBBOCK          TX   2 M3539 35 M N   
55:50  6:59 
   11 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS     LUBBOCK          TX   1 F3034 31 F N 
1:00:17  7:33 
   12 IRIS RIVERO           LUBBOCK          TX   2 F3034 31 F N 
1:00:21  7:33 
   13 RANDY HOLLOWAY        LUBBOCK          TX   1 M5054 50 M N 
1:01:15  7:40 
   14 CRAIG DOMINY          LUBBOCK          TX   1 M4044 41 M N 
1:02:02  7:46 
   15 EDWIN YOUNG           LUBBOCK          TX   2 M4044 43 M N 
1:02:45  7:51 
   16 ERIC FORD             LUBBOCK          TX   3 M4044 42 M N 
1:02:46  7:51 
   17 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    LUBBOCK          TX   2 M5054 54 M N 
1:03:15  7:55 
   18 SUZANNE RODRIGUEZ     LUBBOCK          TX   3 F3034 31 F N 
1:03:31  7:57 
   19 FARRELL MARTIN        SHALLOWATER      TX   1 CLYDE 40 M Y 
1:04:47  8:06 
   20 AUBREY BRIDGES        LUBBOCK          TX   3 M5054 53 M N 
1:05:03  8:08 
   21 ABEL PEREZ            LEVELLAND        TX   3 M2024 21 M N 
1:05:06  8:09 
   22 MARK SMITH            LUBBOCK          TX   3 M3539 35 M N 
1:05:35  8:12 
   23 MARY BRANSCOME        LUBBOCK          TX   1 F4549 47 F N 
1:05:41  8:13 
   24 GENEVIEVE DURHAM      LUBBOCK          TX   4 F3034 31 F N 
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1:05:53  8:15 
   25 PATRICK DECESARO      FORT COLLINS     CO   2 M3034 30 M N 
1:06:09  8:17 
   26 AARON ST CLAIR        LUBBOCK          TX   1 M1315 14 M N 
1:07:15  8:25 
   27 C TRACY MACK          LUBBOCK          TX   5 M4044 41 M N 
1:07:17  8:25 
   28 DARREL PHILLIPS       LUBBOCK          TX   1 M5559 58 M N 
1:07:37  8:28 
   29 BRAD EWING            LUBBOCK          TX   6 M4044 43 M N 
1:07:53  8:30 
   30 VICTOR MAGRI          LUBBOCK          TX   2 CLYDE 41 M N 
1:08:22  8:33 
   31 JUSTIN GRANGER        MIDLAND          TX   2 M2529 28 M N 
1:08:37  8:35 
   32 ERIN SHACKELFORD      LUBBOCK          TX   1 F2529 28 F N 
1:08:41  8:36 
   33 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO         TX   1 M6569 66 M N 
1:09:12  8:39 
   34 WAYNE JONES           LUBBOCK          TX   3 M4549 46 M N 
1:09:29  8:42 
   35 TIM COCHRAN           LUBBOCK          TX   3 M3034 32 M N 
1:10:43  8:51 
   36 RALPH WOLF            LUBBOCK          TX   2 M6569 69 M N 
1:12:08  9:01 
   37 CYNTHIA SORRENSEN     LUBBOCK          TX   1 F4044 43 F N 
1:13:28  9:11 
   38 MALINDA COLWELL       LUBBOCK          TX   5 F3034 33 F N 
1:14:33  9:20 
   39 BRYAN BEAVER          LUBBOCK          TX   3 M2529 27 M N 
1:16:02  9:31 
   40 DICK BAKER            LUBBOCK          TX   1 M6064 62 M N 
1:17:05  9:39 
   41 CRAIG HEINTZE         LUBBOCK          TX   4 M2024 23 M N 
1:18:21  9:48 
   42 TRACI PAYNE           LUBBOCK          TX   6 F3034 34 F N 
1:18:30  9:49 
   43 DON SANDERSON         TULIA            TX   1 M7099 77 M N 
1:20:25 10:04 
   44 BONNIE WATTS          LUBBOCK          TX   2 F4549 45 F N 
1:20:44 10:06 
   45 ROSE HOEVE            RANSOM CANYON    TX   1 F3539 39 F N 
1:21:47 10:14 
   46 ETTA MAYER            LUBBOCK          TX   1 F5559 57 F N 
1:23:51 10:29 
   47 ROBERT BLOODWORTH     LUBBOCK          TX   3 CLYDE 42 M Y 
1:24:32 10:34 
   48 SARAH GAXIOLA         LUBBOCK          TX   1 F5054 54 F N 
1:24:54 10:37 
   49 REY TREVINO           CROSBYTN         TX   4 M4549 45 M N 
1:27:11 10:54 
   50 KUMAR NARENDRAN       LUBBOCK          TX   2 M6064 61 M N 
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1:36:29 12:04 
   51 SARADA NARENDRAN      LUBBOCK          TX   2 F5559 56 F N 
1:42:07 12:46 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------
                        
* New AG record
    
                   4 MILE LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

       ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town             St 4       Pace  
Pts
===== =================== == ================ == ======= ===== 
====
  * 1 JACOB LOZANO        15 HOBBS            NM   22:20  5:35   
11 *
  * NEW RECORD

MALE AGE GROUP:  12 & UNDER
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    36 AVERY NUNEZ           11 PLAINVIEW        TX   37:02  
9:16   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     6 LUCAS MORRIS          14 LUBBOCK          TX   27:40  
6:55   10
    2    24 SKYLER EVANS          15 LUBBOCK          TX   34:35  
8:39    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     3 DUSTIN FRANCKE        16 LUBBOCK          TX   25:13  
6:19   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 MATTHEW MCLEAN        22 LUBBOCK          TX   24:57  
6:15   10
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    2    45 VIJAY NARENDRAN       24 LUBBOCK          TX   38:45  
9:42    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    13 AARON SELF            27 LUBBOCK          TX   31:21  
7:51   10
    2    14 JIM ARCHER            29 LUBBOCK          TX   31:38  
7:55    9
    3    21 KYLE EDGINGTON        29 LUBBOCK          TX   34:00  
8:30    8
    4    28 MATTHEW MILLER        28 LUBBOCK          TX   35:33  
8:54    7
    5    47 ANDY PENNEY           28 LUBBOCK          TX   39:10  
9:48    6

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    16 BRIAN COLLEY          33 LUBBOCK          TX   32:04  
8:01   10
    2    20 JASON BURLEY          31 BROWNFIELD       TX   33:42  
8:26    9
    3    33 GARRETT MCKINNON      34 LUBBOCK          TX   35:57  
9:00    8
    4    38 ISAAC MUNOZ JR        30 LUBBOCK          TX   37:07  
9:17    7
    5    57 CHRIS MILFORD         33 LUBBOCK          TX   49:08 
12:17    6
    6    58 MATT CRAWFORD         32 LUBBOCK          TX   50:56 
12:44    5

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     9 SHAWN ANGER           36 LUBBOCK          TX   28:55  
7:14   10
    2    56 GREG MILFORD          37 LUBBOCK          TX   49:06 
12:17    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
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    1     7 ADAM BARRON           44 LUBBOCK          TX   27:55  
6:59   10
    2    29 JAMES LAYMAN          41 HEREFORD         TX   35:34  
8:54    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     8 BRENT LOWREY          45 LUBBOCK          TX   28:03  
7:01   10
    2    10 JIM HIGGINS           46 LUBBOCK          TX   28:57  
7:15    9
    3    11 RONALD TROLLINGER     47 LUBBOCK          TX   29:19  
7:20    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1     4 JACKIE CANNON         51 AMARILLO         TX   25:19  
6:20   10
    2    39 STEVE HENDERSON       53 LUBBOCK          TX   37:39  
9:25    9
    3    48 DEWAYNE OAKELEY       50 LUBBOCK          TX   39:15  
9:49    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    19 TOM WEIS              55 LUBBOCK          TX   32:44  
8:11   10
    2    26 DAN RULAND            56 LUBBOCK          TX   34:54  
8:44    9
    3    50 JAMES LIVERMORE       59 LUBBOCK          TX   39:20  
9:50    8
    
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    34 RONNIE NUGENT         60 LUBBOCK          TX   35:59  
9:00   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
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===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    22 BILL FELTON           72 LUBBOCK          TX   34:20  
8:35   10

                      OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Agegrad 
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 ISAAC MUNOZ SR      51 LUBBOCK         TX   36:31   31:41   
10
    2 JIMMY CLARK         55 LUBBOCK         TX   41:52   35:09    
9
    3 ROBERT ST CLAIR     58 LUBBOCK         TX   54:46   44:50    
8
-----------------------------------------------------------------

        ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town             St 4       Pace  
Pts
===== =================== == ================ == ======= ===== 
====
    1 ANNETTE BOLES       32 LUBBOCK          TX   30:20  7:35   
11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    25 ALLISON PYLE          14 SLATON           TX   34:37  
8:40   10
    2    40 HANNAH LAYMAN         14 HEREFORD         TX   37:48  
9:27    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    27 LARISSA TRUE          22 LUBBOCK          TX   35:25  
8:52   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    30 EMILY WYATT           27 LUBBOCK          TX   35:45  
8:57   10
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    2    49 MANDY SATTERWHITE     29 LUBBOCK          TX   39:16  
9:49    9
    3    55 AMY MCALEXANDER       26 LUBBOCK          TX   42:51 
10:43    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    23 TAMMY MORIEARTY       33 WOLFFORTH        TX   34:24  
8:36   10
    2    43 DAVON COOK            34 LUBBOCK          TX   38:32  
9:38    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    15 KIPPI BUCHANAN        37 LUBBOCK          TX   31:55  
7:59   10
    2    42 KIM CLEMMONS          38 LUBBOCK          TX   38:24  
9:36    9
    3    52 KAREN PYLE            39 SLATON           TX   40:43 
10:11    8

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    46 JILL HAUKOS           42 LUBBOCK          TX   38:49  
9:43   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
  * 1    17 MELANIE MCVEY         45 SUNDOWN          TX   32:27  
8:07   10 *
*TIED RECORD
    2    31 MARIA DELEON          45 LUBBOCK          TX   35:54  
8:59    9
    3    41 JAINE GUEST           46 LUBBOCK          TX   38:09  
9:33    8
    4    44 LAURIE KELSO          45 RANSOM CANYON    TX   38:35  
9:39    7
    5    51 TERRI SHURTLEFF       47 LUBBOCK          TX   39:34  
9:54    6
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    18 MADONNE MINER         54 LUBBOCK          TX   32:40  
8:10   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 & OVER
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== ====
    1    54 CATHY NATHAN          62 LUBBOCK          TX   41:59 
10:30   10 

                          OVERALL ATHENA RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Agegrad 
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
  * 1 LEE HANDLIN         37 LUBBOCK         TX   37:02   36:21   
10 *
  *NEW RECORD
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--

                          2 PERSON RELAY RESULTS

Place Name                 Town            St 4
===== ===================  =============== == =======
    1 TEAM BRUEGEL         LUBBOCK         TX   26:49
    2 TEAM EVANS           LUBBOCK         TX   35:56

-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------

                              4 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town             St Div Div   Ag S C 
4       Pace  
===== ===================== ================ == === ===== == = = 
======= ===== 
    1 JACOB LOZANO          HOBBS            NM   1 M1315 15 M N   
22:20  5:35 
    2 MATTHEW MCLEAN        LUBBOCK          TX   1 M2024 22 M N   
24:57  6:15 
    3 DUSTIN FRANCKE        LUBBOCK          TX   1 M1619 16 M N   
25:13  6:19 
    4 JACKIE CANNON         AMARILLO         TX   1 M5054 51 M N   
25:19  6:20 
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    5 TEAM BRUEGEL          LUBBOCK          TX   1 TEAM       2   
26:49  6:43 
    6 LUCAS MORRIS          LUBBOCK          TX   2 M1315 14 M N   
27:40  6:55 
    7 ADAM BARRON           LUBBOCK          TX   1 M4044 44 M N   
27:55  6:59 
    8 BRENT LOWREY          LUBBOCK          TX   1 M4549 45 M N   
28:03  7:01 
    9 SHAWN ANGER           LUBBOCK          TX   1 M3539 36 M N   
28:55  7:14 
   10 JIM HIGGINS           LUBBOCK          TX   2 M4549 46 M N   
28:57  7:15 
   11 RONALD TROLLINGER     LUBBOCK          TX   3 M4549 47 M N   
29:19  7:20 
   12 ANNETTE BOLES         LUBBOCK          TX   1 F3034 32 F N   
30:20  7:35 
   13 AARON SELF            LUBBOCK          TX   1 M2529 27 M N   
31:21  7:51 
   14 JIM ARCHER            LUBBOCK          TX   2 M2529 29 M N   
31:38  7:55 
   15 KIPPI BUCHANAN        LUBBOCK          TX   1 F3539 37 F N   
31:55  7:59 
   16 BRIAN COLLEY          LUBBOCK          TX   1 M3034 33 M N   
32:04  8:01 
   17 MELANIE MCVEY         SUNDOWN          TX   1 F4549 45 F N   
32:27  8:07 
   18 MADONNE MINER         LUBBOCK          TX   1 F5054 54 F N   
32:40  8:10 
   19 TOM WEIS              LUBBOCK          TX   1 M5559 55 M N   
32:44  8:11 
   20 JASON BURLEY          BROWNFIELD       TX   2 M3034 31 M N   
33:42  8:26 
   21 KYLE EDGINGTON        LUBBOCK          TX   3 M2529 29 M N   
34:00  8:30 
   22 BILL FELTON           LUBBOCK          TX   1 M7099 72 M N   
34:20  8:35 
   23 TAMMY MORIEARTY       WOLFFORTH        TX   2 F3034 33 F N   
34:24  8:36 
   24 SKYLER EVANS          LUBBOCK          TX   3 M1315 15 M N   
34:35  8:39 
   25 ALLISON PYLE          SLATON           TX   1 F1315 14 F N   
34:37  8:40 
   26 DAN RULAND            LUBBOCK          TX   2 M5559 56 M N   
34:54  8:44 
   27 LARISSA TRUE          LUBBOCK          TX   1 F2024 22 F N   
35:25  8:52 
   28 MATTHEW MILLER        LUBBOCK          TX   4 M2529 28 M N   
35:33  8:54 
   29 JAMES LAYMAN          HEREFORD         TX   2 M4044 41 M N   
35:34  8:54 
   30 EMILY WYATT           LUBBOCK          TX   1 F2529 27 F N   
35:45  8:57 
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   31 MARIA DELEON          LUBBOCK          TX   2 F4549 45 F N   
35:54  8:59 
   32 TEAM EVANS            LUBBOCK          TX   2 TEAM2      2   
35:56  8:59 
   33 GARRETT MCKINNON      LUBBOCK          TX   3 M3034 34 M N   
35:57  9:00 
   34 RONNIE NUGENT         LUBBOCK          TX   1 M6064 60 M N   
35:59  9:00 
   35 ISAAC MUNOZ SR        LUBBOCK          TX   1 CLYDE 51 M Y   
36:31  9:08 
   36 AVERY NUNEZ           PLAINVIEW        TX   1 M0112 11 M N   
37:02  9:16 
   37 LEE HANDLIN           LUBBOCK          TX   1 ATHEN 37 F Y   
37:02  9:16 
   38 ISAAC MUNOZ JR        LUBBOCK          TX   4 M3034 30 M N   
37:07  9:17 
   39 STEVE HENDERSON       LUBBOCK          TX   3 M5054 53 M N   
37:39  9:25 
   40 HANNAH LAYMAN         HEREFORD         TX   2 F1315 14 F N   
37:48  9:27 
   41 JAINE GUEST           LUBBOCK          TX   3 F4549 46 F N   
38:09  9:33 
   42 KIM CLEMMONS          LUBBOCK          TX   3 F3539 38 F N   
38:24  9:36 
   43 DAVON COOK            LUBBOCK          TX   3 F3034 34 F N   
38:32  9:38 
   44 LAURIE KELSO          RANSOM CANYON    TX   4 F4549 45 F N   
38:35  9:39 
   45 VIJAY NARENDRAN       LUBBOCK          TX   2 M2024 24 M N   
38:45  9:42 
   46 JILL HAUKOS           LUBBOCK          TX   1 F4044 42 F N   
38:49  9:43 
   47 ANDY PENNEY           LUBBOCK          TX   5 M2529 28 M N   
39:10  9:48 
   48 DEWAYNE OAKELEY       LUBBOCK          TX   4 M5054 50 M N   
39:15  9:49 
   49 MANDY SATTERWHITE     LUBBOCK          TX   2 F2529 29 F N   
39:16  9:49 
   50 JAMES LIVERMORE       LUBBOCK          TX   3 M5559 59 M N   
39:20  9:50 
   51 TERRI SHURTLEFF       LUBBOCK          TX   5 F4549 47 F N   
39:34  9:54 
   52 KAREN PYLE            SLATON           TX   4 F3539 39 F N   
40:43 10:11 
   53 JIMMY CLARK           LUBBOCK          TX   2 CLYDE 55 M Y   
41:52 10:28 
   54 CATHY NATHAN          LUBBOCK          TX   1 F6099 62 F N   
41:59 10:30 
   55 AMY ALEXANDER         LUBBOCK          TX   3 F2529 26 F N   
42:51 10:43 
   56 GREG MILFORD          LUBBOCK          TX   2 M3539 37 M N   
49:06 12:17 
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   57 CHRIS MILFORD         LUBBOCK          TX   5 M3034 33 M N   
49:08 12:17 
   58 MATT CRAWFORD         LUBBOCK          TX   6 M3034 32 M N   
50:56 12:44 
   59 ROBERT ST CLAIR       LUBBOCK          TX   3 CLYDE 58 M Y   
54:46 13:42 
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